
 

 
 

Adult Network 

(Glasgow) 

Further details: Dyslexia Scotland 

            Tel:  01786 446 650 
 

Email: info@dyslexiascotland.org.uk 
 

Website:  www.dyslexiascotland.org.uk 

 

 

 

Evening meetings at 6.30pm to 8.30pm 
in 

University of Strathclyde, Livingstone Tower 

Level 6, Careers Service Seminar Room (LT6.26),  

26 Richmond Street, Glasgow G1 1XH 
 

Parking – metered parking around Rottenrow Gardens and 

 NCP Car Park on Montrose Street. 
 

Meeting Schedule for 2019  
 

Date Topic 

 

Monday 21 January 

 

Dyslexia Models 

 

Monday 18 February 

 

How to Inform Your Employer You Are Dyslexic 

 

Monday 18 March 

Dyslexia Assessment: Psychological Reports v 

Screenings  

 

Monday 15 April 

 

Denial of Dyslexia 

 

Monday 20 May 

 

Disability Confident and Dyslexia 

 

Monday 17 June 

 

Dyslexia and Mental Health 

 

Monday 2 September 

 

Dyslexia Discrimination  

 

Monday 7 October 

 

Dyslexia and Self-Esteem  

 

Monday 4 November  

 

Dyslexia Awareness Week  

 

Monday 2 December  

 

Cheese and Wine Social Evening 
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